
CLUB (Area Served) Club Manager Phone Email Meeting Day/Time Meeting Location

Austin Monday Club Kate Young 512-670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org Monday @ 10:00 am
Unitarian Universalist 

Church

Cele (Manor/Pflugerville) Shelley Lopez 512-289-7806 shelleylopez75@yahoo.com 2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm Cele Store

Clifton  (Clifton Career Center) Aaron Mason 512-841-3351 aaron.mason@austinisd.org

Creedmoor Kim Eller 512-470-5439 creedmoor4h@yahoo.com 3rd Monday @ 7:00 pm Creedmoor Union Church

Del Valle  (Del Valle) Judy/Dale Murrow 512-247-4360
jmurrow@ft.newyorklife.com    

dalemurrow@yahoo.com
2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm Murrow home

Discover  (County-wide) Kate Young 512-670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org 4th Monday @ 4:30 pm Location varies

Friendship  (Del Valle) Betty Phillips 512-554-6184 bettyphillips01@yahoo.com 2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm
South Rural Center - Del 

Valle

Hill Country Austin  (South) Tina Warwick 512-801-5492 warwick.tina@gmail.com 3rd Friday @ 10:30 - 12:30 Locations alternate

Joan's Academy  Jennifer Jones 512-636-9780 kjjones@nctv.com

Manor  (Manor) Karen Griffin 512-203-6582 kgngriffin2010@yahoo.com 1st Tuesday @ 6:30 pm Manor Methodist Church

North Austin Kathryn Whitaker 512-252-7679 kathryn_whitaker@hotmail.com

North Shore  (Jonestown/Lago Vista) Ed Tidwell 804-832-3759 tidweller@hotmail.com 3rd Sunday @ 5:00 pm Lago Vista MS Cafeteria

Oak Hill  (Oak Hill) Mitzy Angly 512-264-9474 mangly@austin.rr.com 1st Monday @ 7:00 pm
West Rural Center, Oak Hill

Regents  (Regents School) Bridget Daehler 847-606-6003 daehler.b@gmail.com 2nd Tuesday @ 3:30 pm Regents School

Richland  (Pflugerville/Manor) Barbara Masi 512-989-8897 agsrwe@att.net 3rd Tuesday @ 6:30 pm Richland Hall

Shooting Sports  (Pflugerville) Terry Vaughn 512-663-8857
dieselmech1078@yahoo.com  

www.tc4hss.org
1st Tuesday @ 6:30 pm Location changes

West Austin Cory Talley 512-854-9600 cmtally@ag.tamu.edu

Wilbarger Creek  (Pflugerville) Leslie Jackson 512-431-8446 lesliedjackson@gmail.com 2nd Sunday @ 4:00 pm Springhill Catfish

4-H CLUBS IN TRAVIS COUNTY

*** When considering attending a meeting, please contact the club manager to ensure the day, time, or location have not changed ***

Clifton Career Center students only

Contact for time and location

Joan's Academy students only

Contact for time and location
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